
BLOCK 1 LOT 15
IN OR 1171/1933
2002 SKYO DW/MH

WHITE BRIAN M & KELLY A
85452 LIL WILLIAM ROAD
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

25-2N-27-1475-0001-0150

0200 MOBILE HOME
04

4004.00

05/09/2025 MLU

10/30/2024 KWA 0.00 100,000 0 0 100,000

STANDARD
4

132,108
3,931

100,000
236,039
171,913
64,126

HX HB 39,126
25,000

236,039
1,839

166,905

1171/1933 9/16/2003 WD Q I 05 35,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCLEOD LUTHER M

WHITE BRIAN M & KEL

1096/1517 11/25/2002 WD Q I 26,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STRICKLAND JESSE L

MCLEOD LUTHER M
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MISC STRG SHED = NV : KW 10/24

2002 SKYO  /  ASSESSED 2004

RP: 12157327 & 12157330

DW/MH/ID 2T630335P(A/B)

8231 MH MOVE-ON 5,500 07/06/1990

2004HX Base Yr

85452 LIL WILLIAM RD, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0800 02 1,797 160.1600 136.14 244,644 2002 2005 0 0 0 46.00 54.00

1 M/H 94+ – 100% - 2004 Heated Area: 1772

BAS 1,772 100 1993 1,772 130,270

DCK 168 15 2025 25 1,838

1,940 1,797 132,108

BAS=[YR=1993;ORIG=0,0] W60 S30 E16 N2 E14 S2 E30 N30 $
DCK=[YR=2025;ORIG=-44,28] E14 S2 S10 W14 N10 N2 $
.

BAS
1993

60

30

16
2

14
2

30

30

DCK
2025

14
2

10

14

10

2

1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 30 30 900.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2005 2005 3 84 3,931

3,931

1 000100 C RES 100 OR 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 100,000


